Standard Special version
Max. hydraulic pressure: 4000 bar 3000 bar 1600 bar
Safety valve on the
air pressure side:
Factory set approx. to
max. hydraulic pressure
Pressure limitation valve positioned outside on the
hydraulic side adjustable from 0 to 4000 bar

SCHAAF high-pressure hydraulic tools and high-pressure
hydraulic hoses = 100 % system solution.
Example of ordering
0 2 2 A 3 7 2 0 / X / / / /
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Brief denomination
Max. pump pressure Pump den.
4000 bar A-3720400
3000 bar A-3720300
1600 bar A-3720160
Pressure connection Den.
4000 bar
Coupling Socket
SVK40-M 16 x 1.5 AG 58° DK
S4 / pc.
3000 bar
Coupling Socket
SVK30-M 16 x 1.5 AG 58° DK
S3 / pc.
3000 bar
Adapter MA M 16 x 1.5 AG 58° DK /
G ¼" AG / 60° DK
MA / pc.
1600 bar
Coupling Socket
CVK16-G ¼" AG
C6 / pc.
1600 bar
Adapter KA G ¼" AG /
M14 x 1.5 AG / 60° DK
KA / pc.
Precision pressure -
limitation valve , a.d. A1935
Den.
External / possible adjustment
50 bar - max. pump pressure
DB
0 2 2 A 3 7 2 0 3 0 0 / 1 2 X / S 3 / 2 / M A / 2 D B
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
PG 22 Distributor disk with
4 connectors
M 16 x 1.5 IG 60° DK
External
pressure-
limitation
valve
2 SVK-30-M16 x 1.5 AG 58° DK coupling sockets and
2 adapters MA M 16 x 1.5 AG 58° DK /  G ¼" AG 60° DK
Air-operated hydraulic pump with
max. pump pressure of 3000 bar
Air-Hydraulic Pump HDL 1600-4000
(PG 22 A3720, Version 01/2021)
Special wishes
Please state further special wishes here:
Abbreviations
IG = Internal thread AG = External thread DK = Conical nipple n. Z. = according to drawing BSP = British Standard Pipe
Enclosed accessories
Operating and maintenance instructions
Distributor block Den.
4.
0
0
0
b
ar
1 connector   M 16 x 1,5 IG 60° DK 09
2 connectors M 16 x 1,5 IG 60° DK 10
3 connectors M 16 x 1,5 IG 60° DK 11
4 connectors M 16 x 1,5 IG 60° DK 12
1.
6